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Direction
Horneburg Bahnhof — Kutenholz-Aspe Brester Straße

56 stops

Open route schedule

Horneburg Bahnhof

Horneburg Issendorfer Straße

Horneburg Im Stuck

Horneburg Am Schafkoben

Helmste Rüstjer Straße

Helmste Achtern Höben

Helmste Böberstroot

Helmste Sandkrug

Helmste Stader Straße

Helmste Zuckerberg

Helmste K 44

Helmste Feldkrug

Helmste Huddelkamp 3

Helmste Huddelkamp 5

Deinste Feuerwehr

Deinste Erlenweg

Deinste An der Bahn

Deinste Deinster Mühle

Fredenbeck Grundschule Am Raakamp

Fredenbeck Alter Stadtweg

Fredenbeck Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Horneburg Bahnhof — Kutenholz-Aspe Brester Straße

Monday 01:20-23:55

Tuesday 01:20-23:55

Wednesday 01:20-23:55

Thursday 01:20-23:55

Friday 01:20-23:55

Saturday 01:20-23:55

Sunday 01:20-23:55

Route info

Direction: Horneburg Bahnhof

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Fredenbeck Hauptstraße

Fredenbeck Bahnhof

Fredenbeck Rathaus

Fredenbeck Schützenplatz

Fredenbeck Kutenholzer Weg

Fredenbeck Dinghorn

Fredenbeck-Wedel Mulsumer Weg

Wedel (STD) Vorfeldstraße

Wedel (STD) Am Schießstand

Kutenholz-Mulsum Mulsumer Berg

Kutenholz-Mulsum Rübenkamp

Kutenholz-Mulsum Im Neuwerk

Kutenholz-Mulsum Friedhof

Kutenholz-Mulsum Höchststadt

Kutenholz-Mulsum Schule

Kutenholz-Mulsum Heerloge

Kutenholz-Mulsum Zur Mühle

Kutenholz-Mulsum Bahnhof

Kutenholz Ostlandring

Kutenholz Esseler Tannen

Kutenholz-Essel Brinkstraße

Kutenholz-Essel Abzw. Hemelingbostel

Kutenholz-Essel Hemelingbostel Ort

Kutenholz Rohrweg

Kutenholz Im Ellerbusch

Kutenholz Königsberger Ring

Kutenholz Hinrich-Braasch-Weg

Kutenholz Ostpreußenring

Kutenholz Eggerkamp



Kutenholz Schule

Kutenholz Lange Straße

Kutenholz Bahnhof

Klein Aspe Grasselweg

Groß Aspe Heckenweg

Kutenholz-Aspe Brester Straße



Direction
Kutenholz-Aspe Brester Straße — Horneburg Bahnhof

57 stops

Open route schedule

Kutenholz-Aspe Brester Straße

Groß Aspe Heckenweg

Klein Aspe Grasselweg

Kutenholz Eggerkamp

Kutenholz Ostpreußenring

Kutenholz Bahnhof

Kutenholz Lange Straße

Kutenholz Schule

Kutenholz Hinrich-Braasch-Weg

Kutenholz Königsberger Ring

Kutenholz Im Ellerbusch

Kutenholz Rohrweg

Kutenholz-Essel Hemelingbostel Ort

Kutenholz-Essel Abzw. Hemelingbostel

Kutenholz-Essel Brinkstraße

Kutenholz Esseler Tannen

Kutenholz Ostlandring

Kutenholz-Mulsum Bahnhof

Kutenholz-Mulsum Zur Mühle

Kutenholz-Mulsum Heerloge

Kutenholz-Mulsum Schule

Kutenholz-Mulsum Höchststadt

Kutenholz-Mulsum Wiesenrain

Kutenholz-Mulsum Friedhof

Kutenholz-Mulsum Im Neuwerk

Route schedule
Kutenholz-Aspe Brester Straße — Horneburg Bahnhof

Monday 09:10-23:30

Tuesday 09:10-23:30

Wednesday 09:10-23:30

Thursday 09:10-23:30

Friday 09:10-23:30

Saturday 01:20-22:20

Sunday 01:20-23:20

Route info

Direction: Kutenholz-Aspe Brester Straße

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Kutenholz-Mulsum Rübenkamp

Kutenholz-Mulsum Mulsumer Berg

Fredenbeck Dinghorn

Fredenbeck Kutenholzer Weg

Fredenbeck Schützenplatz

Fredenbeck Rathaus

Fredenbeck Hauptstraße

Fredenbeck Bahnhof

Fredenbeck Schulzentrum

Fredenbeck Alter Stadtweg

Fredenbeck Grundschule Am Raakamp

Wedel (STD) Am Schießstand

Wedel (STD) Vorfeldstraße

Fredenbeck-Wedel Mulsumer Weg

Deinste Deinster Mühle

Deinste An der Bahn

Deinste Erlenweg

Deinste Feuerwehr

Helmste Huddelkamp 5

Helmste Huddelkamp 3

Helmste Feldkrug

Helmste K 44

Helmste Zuckerberg

Helmste Stader Straße

Helmste Sandkrug

Helmste Böberstroot

Helmste Achtern Höben

Helmste Rüstjer Straße



Horneburg Am Schafkoben

Horneburg Im Stuck

Horneburg Issendorfer Straße

Horneburg Bahnhof

2875 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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